Specifications, Applications,
Service Instructions & Parts
COMBINATION
STOP/CHECK VALVES
Bulletin C519e
JAN 2013
1-1/4" through 6"
(32mm through 150mm)

as manufactured for Hansen Technologies Corporation,
or approved equal.”
ORDERING INFORMATION
SIZE
INCHES (MM)
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
1-1/4" (32) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, SW HSCK125C
1-1/2" (40) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, SW HSCK150C
2" (50) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, SW HSCK200C
2-1/2" (65) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, BW HSCK250C
3" (80) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, BW HSCK300C
4" (100) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, BW HSCK400C
5" (125) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, BW HSCK500C
6" (150) ANGLE, SEAL CAP, BW HSCK600C
Straight through bodied valves available on special order;
contact factory. Handwheels available. To order valves for
600 psig (41 bar g) SWP, add the letter “C” prefix to catalog
number (Example: CHSCK400C). CE marked valves are